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Link do produktu: https://airsup.eu/aeronca-airspeed-pitot-head-assy-p-33845.html

AERONCA AIRSPEED PITOT HEAD ASSY,

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

Opis produktu

Aeronca Airspeed Pitot Head Assembly.
Models: Most 7 & 11 Series
FAA/PMA approved

1579,59 zt

1 284,22 zt
21673178

3535
5900026284109
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